Juegos Escolares de Euskadi 2025 : (@
Vitoria-Gasteiz, 24/5/2025

© lGERRET

Prueba 2 Fem., 400m Libre EIF Alevin Femenino
24/05/2025 Resultados

Clasificacion AN Tiempo

1. AZKUE RODRIGUEZ Garazi 12 Gipuzkoa 4:47.74
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:46.01 36.43 250m: 2:59.64 36.22 350m: 4:13.18 36.56
100m: 1:09.58 36.54 200m: 2:23.42 37.41 300m: 3:36.62 36.98 400m: 4:47.74 34.56

2. DE LA FUENTE lria 12  Bizkaia 4:51.18
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:46.09 36.76 250m: 3:00.87 37.27 350m: 4:15.07 37.00
100m: 1:09.33 36.53 200m: 2:23.60 37.51 300m: 3:38.07 37.20 400m: 4:51.18 36.11

3. BARROS CUNADO Katixa 12 Gipuzkoa 4:5411
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:46.94 36.70 250m: 3:01.59 37.36 350m: 4:16.62 37.68
100m: 1:10.24 36.58 200m: 2:24.23 37.29 300m: 3:38.94 37.35 400m: 4:54.11 37.49

4. MARTINEZ ROMAN Julia 12 Bizkaia 4:57.14
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:47.77 37.68 250m: 3:03.69 38.10 350m:  4:19.96 38.16
100m: 1:10.09 36.46 200m: 2:25.59 37.82 300m: 3:41.80 38.11 400m: 4:57.14 37.18

5. OTAEGI KEREJETA Sara 12 Gipuzkoa 5:31.53
50m:; 36.58 36.58 150m: 2:01.17 43.11 250m: 3:26.20 42.15 350m: 4:51.94 42.57
100m: 1:18.06 41.48 200m: 2:44.05 42.88 300m: 4:09.37 43.17 400m: 5:31.53 39.59

6. SANCHEZ MOTA Zuleika 12  Bizkaia 5:33.37
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:02.31 42.93 250m:; 3:27.88 42.83 350m: 4:53.04 42.56
100m: 1:19.38 41.74 200m: 2:45.05 42.74 300m: 4:10.48 42.60 400m: 5:33.37 40.33

7. ORTIZ DE ZARATE VILLEN Leizuri 12 Araba 5:33.79
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 2:00.86 42.56 250m: 3:26.86 42.70 350m: 4:53.55 43.38
100m: 1:18.30 41.30 200m: 2:44.16 43.30 300m: 4:10.17 43.31 400m: 5:33.79 40.24

8. CASTRESANA LINAN Martina 13  Araba 5:45.76
50m: 39.13 39.13 150m: 2:06.88 44.35 250m: 3:35.83 44.65 350m: 5:04.42 43.55
100m: 1:22.53 43.40 200m: 2:51.18 44.30 300m: 4:20.87 45.04 400m: 5:45.76 41.34

9. AGUIRREZABALA ASARTE Haizea 12 Gipuzkoa 5:51.16
50m: 37.96 37.96 150m: 2:04.51 44.32 250m: 3:34.67 4555 350m: 5:06.59 46.11
100m: 1:20.19 42.23 200m: 2:49.12 44.61 300m: 4:20.48 45.81 400m: 5:51.16 44.57

10. SALSAMENDI MIRONES Martina 12 Gipuzkoa 5:54.80
50m: 39.34 39.34 150m: 2:10.34 46.26 250m: 3:42.74 46.51 350m: 5:14.16 44.90
100m: 1:24.08 44.74 200m: 2:56.23 45.89 300m: 4:29.26 46.52 400m: 5:54.80 40.64

11. ERRO LOJO Aiala 12 Gipuzkoa 5:59.60
50m: 40.23 40.23 150m: 2:10.64 45.81 250m: 3:43.27 46.54 350m: 5:15.80 45.82
100m: 1:24.83 44.60 200m: 2:56.73 46.09 300m: 4:29.98 46.71 400m: 5:59.60 43.80

12. SALAZAR MIJARES Maider 12  Bizkaia 6:05.26
50m: 43.51 43.51 150m: 2:15.10 45.96 250m: 3:47.73 46.06 350m: 5:20.57 46.40
100m: 1:29.14 45.63 200m: 3:01.67 46.57 300m: 4:34.17 46.44 400m: 6:05.26 44.69

13. LIZARAZU CRESPO Maddi 13  Gipuzkoa 6:16.19
50m: 39.82 39.82 150m: 2:15.76 48.80 250m: 3:51.57 47.64 350m: 5:28.93 48.28
100m: 1:26.96 47.14 200m: 3:03.93 48.17 300m: 4:40.65 49.08 400m: 6:16.19 47.26

14. KARRERA ELGUEA Joane 13  Gipuzkoa 6:17.83
50m: 41.36 41.36 150m: 2:15.88 48.38 250m: 3:54.20 49.20 350m: 5:32.19 48.96
100m: 1:27.50 46.14 200m: 3:05.00 49.12 300m: 4:43.23 49.03 400m: 6:17.83 45.64

15. SAEZ DE ASTEASU ALTZAGA Maddi 12  Araba 6:23.74
50m:; 41.40 41.40 150m: 2:16.76 47.62 250m: 3:54.53 50.03 350m: 5:35.66 51.23
100m: 1:29.14 47.74 200m: 3:04.50 47.74 300m: 4:44.43 49.90 400m: 6:23.74 48.08

16. SORRON ZUBELDIA Eider 13  Gipuzkoa 6:52.74
50m: 45.52 45.52 150m: 2:30.75 53.31 250m: 4:18.27 53.95 350m: 6:03.46 52.01
100m: 1:37.44 51.92 200m: 3:24.32 53.57 300m: 5:11.45 53.18 400m: 6:52.74 49.28
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